

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M. P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).3 9 2 3 - 3 9 3 1 / 2 0 0 8

DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC HEALTH & PREVENTIVE MED. & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V. SUBRAMANIAM & ORS. Respondent(s)

- (With office report)
- WITH SL P(C) NO. 43 9 9 - 44 0 8 of 2 0 0 8
- (With office report)
- SL P(C) NO. 44 1 0 - 44 1 9 of 2 0 0 8
- (With office report)
- SL P(C) NO. 44 2 4 - 44 3 3 of 2 0 0 8
- (With office report)
- SL P(C) NO. 44 3 6 - 44 4 5 of 2 0 0 8
- (With office report)
- SL P(C) NO. 44 4 8 - 44 5 7 of 2 0 0 8
- (With office report)
- SL P(C) NO. 44 6 1 - 44 7 0 of 2 0 0 8
- (With office report)
- SL P(C) NO. 44 7 2 - 44 8 1 of 2 0 0 8
- (With office report)

Date: 07 / 11 / 2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SL P(C) Nos.3 9 2 1 to 3 9 3 1 / 2 0 0 8

The petitioners are granted two weeks' time to file process fee and spare copies to issue fresh notice to respondent Nos.3 to 5 and 7 to 9.
Item No.6 6 -2-

SL P(C) Nos.4 4 1 0 to 4 4 1 9 / 2 0 0 8

Await service on respondent Nos.4 and 10.

SL P(C) Nos.4 4 2 4 to 4 4 3 3 / 2 0 0 8

Await service on respondent Nos.2, 4, 5, 6 and 10.

SL P(C) Nos.4 4 3 6 to 4 4 4 5 / 2 0 0 8

Await service on respondent Nos.3, 7 and 10.

SL P(C) Nos.4 4 4 8 to 4 4 5 7 / 2 0 0 8

Await service on respondent Nos.1, 3, 5 and 8.

SL P(C) Nos.4 4 6 1 to 4 4 7 0 / 2 0 0 8

Await service on respondent Nos.2, 5, 6 and 9.

SL P(C) Nos.4 4 7 2 to 4 4 8 1 / 2 0 0 8

Await service on respondent Nos.2, 4, 6, 9 and 10.

SL P(C) Nos.4 3 9 9 - 44 0 8 / 2 0 0 8

Await service on respondent Nos.1 to 4, 6, 7, 9 and 10.

List again on 5.1 2 . 2 0 0 8 .

(M.P. B H A D R A N)
Registr a r

rd